MENDOTA GOLF CLUB
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

APRIL

Sun. April 28™ : Club Event (3-person computer picked)

Mon. April 29t : League Starts

MAY

Mon. May 13™: Southern Seniors 8am shotgun
Sat. May 18" : YMCA Lunch 12-1 Check-In 1-2Shotgun 2pm

Sun. May 19%" : Club Event (Red,White & Blue)

JUNE

Sun. June 2" : SCF Scramble  9am shotgun

Thurs. June 6% : DIST 289 Lunch and 9 holes
Fri. June 14" : QB Club 1pm shotgun
Wed. June 19%" : Rossi Fundraiser 8:30 am shotgun

Sat. June 15" : Ridley Feed
Sat. June 22" : Club Championship

Sun. June 23 : Club Championship  9am shotgun

JULY

Tue. July 9% : Ladies Playday 9am shotgun

Sat. July 13" : Gillian’s Foundation =~ 9am shotgun



Mon. July 15 : Summer High School League

Sat. July 20" : Johnson Outing 12pm shotgun
Sun. July 215 : Club Event(Ryder Cup)

Sat. July 27™ : Perpare Course Everyone off course by 5pm

Sun. July 28" : IV Tournament

AUGUST
Sat. Aug. 3™ : Point Guard 1pm shotgun
Mon. Aug. 5" : Northern Seniors 9am shotgun
Tue. Aug. 13" : Ladies Victory 5pm shotgun
Thurs. Aug. 15" : LaSalle Co. Water & Soil 12pm shotgun
Fri. Aug. 16" : OSF Hospital 2:30pm shotgun
Mon. Aug. 19 : MHS Meet
Sat. Aug. 24" : Duffer Open 11am shotgun

Sun. Aug. 25" : Club Event (2men & 1women)  9am shotgun
Mon. Aug. 26" : Southern Seniors 8am shotgun

Tue. Aug. 27" : MHS Meet

SEPTEMBER
Tues. Sept. 3™ : MHS Meet
Thurs. Sept. 5t : Calcutta Stag
Sat. Sept. 7!: Simkins Family Gathering

Sun. Sept. 8™ : Calcutta



Tues. Sept. 10t : Ladies Ringer

Wed. Sept. 11" : MHS Meet

Thurs. Sept. 12t : MHS Meet

Sat. Sept. 14" : Black Brothers

Sun. Sept.15™ : Klein Cup Shotgun 8:30am
Sun. Sept. 22" : Calcutta Rain Date

Thurs. Sept. 26 : MHS Meet

Sat. Sept.28™" : MHS Ryder Cup

October

Sun. Oct. 13" : Lions/Optimist Scramble ~ 9am Shotgun



